SPONSOR BENEFITS

SUPREME SPONSOR \$5,000 sponsorship

- (10) Tickets to private sponsor reception before 30th Anniversary Celebration
- (10) Tickets to the 30th Anniversary Celebration
- · Tickets to special thank you event with youth in Winter 2019
- Special signage at AYC's 30th Anniversary Celebration
- Logo included on all event publicity materials including emails and social media advertising
- Logo on AYC 30th Anniversary Website Event Page and in slideshow during event
- · Acknowledgement in Public Service Announcements leading up to event
- Acknowledgement in newsletter mailed to over 2,500 community supporters
- Recognition in AYC Annual Report and at Annual AYC Board of Directors Meeting

SUPERIOR SPONSOR \$2,500 sponsorship

- (6) Tickets to private sponsor reception before 30th Anniversary Celebration
- (6) Tickets to the 30th Anniversary Celebration
- Tickets to special thank you event with youth
- Logo included on all event publicity materials including emails and social media advertising
- Logo on AYC 30th Anniversary Website Event Page and in slideshow during event
- Acknowledgement in newsletter mailed to over 2,500 community supporters
- Recognition in AYC Annual Report and at Annual AYC Board of Directors Meeting

DISTRICT SPONSOR \$1,500 sponsorship

- (4) Tickets to private sponsor reception with before 30th Anniversary Celebration
- (4) Tickets to the 30th Anniversary Celebration
- Special Signage at AYC's 30th Anniversary Celebration
- Logo included on all event publicity materials including emails and social media advertising
- Logo on AYC 30th Anniversary Website Event Page and in slideshow during event
- Acknowledgement in newsletter mailed to over 2,500 community supporters
- Recognition in AYC Annual Report and at Annual AYC Board of Directors Meeting

ADVOCATE SPONSOR \$500 sponsorship

- (2) Tickets to private sponsor reception before 30th Anniversary Celebration
- (2) Tickets to the 30th Anniversary Celebration
- Acknowledgement in newsletter mailed to over 2,500 community supporters
- Recognition in AYC Annual Report and at Annual AYC Board of Directors Meeting